Detailed tables

I am now going to read you a list of statements and | would like you to tell me if you agree with the statement completely, agree somewhat, disagree somewhat or disagree completely: | spend more time with my
children than my parents did with me?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 87 65 61 247 153 80 164 471 49 305 388
Weighted Base 648 88* 68* 45 231 159 58* 176 419 44* 295 352
Agree Completely 257 30 32 20 99 55 20 42 187 23 115 142
40% 34% 47% 46% 43% 35% 35% 24% 45% 52% 39% 40%
G G
Agree somewhat 185 30 18 12 67 40 17 62 112 11 99 86
29% 35% 27% 27% 29% 25% 30% 35% 27% 26% 34% 24%
H K
Disagree somewhat 142 19 12 8 45 45 14 47 87 7 58 84
22% 22% 17% 18% 19% 28% 24% 27% 21% 16% 20% 24%
D
Disagree completely 61 8 6 3 19 19 6 23 33 3 22 39
9% 9% 9% 7% 8% 12% 10% 13% 8% 6% 8% 11%
H
Don't know/Refused 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2
1% - - 3% 1% - 1% 1% 0 - 0 1%
E
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Agree (Top2Box) 442 61 50 32 166 95 38 104 298 34 214 228
68% 69% 74% 72% 72% 60% 65% 59% 1% 78% 2% 65%
E E G G K
Disagree (Low2Box) 203 27 17 11 64 64 20 70 120 10 80 123
31% 31% 26% 25% 28% 40% 34% 40% 29% 22% 27% 35%
BCD HI J
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Detailed tables

I am now going to read you a list of statements and | would like you to tell me if you agree with the statement completely, agree somewhat, disagree somewhat or disagree completely: | spend more time with my
children than my parents did with me?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base 693 532 161 57 141 284 208 134 229 284

Weighted Base 648 509 139 54* 136 263 192 127 216 262

Agree Completely 257 193 63 28 53 109 65 52 80 105
40% 38% 46% 52% 39% 42% 34% 41% 37% 40%

F

Agree somewhat 185 151 34 8 44 72 60 30 63 79

29% 30% 24% 14% 33% 27% 31% 23% 29% 30%
C C C

Disagree somewhat 142 115 27 9 28 59 46 27 48 60
22% 23% 19% 17% 20% 22% 24% 21% 22% 23%

Disagree completely 61 47 14 9 11 22 19 18 22 18
9% 9% 10% 17% 8% 8% 10% 14% 10% 7%

E |

Don't know/Refused 3 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1
1% 1% 0 - - 0 1% - 1%

TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY

Agree (Top2Box) 442 344 97 36 97 181 125 82 144 184
68% 68% 70% 66% 1% 69% 65% 65% 67% 70%

Disagree (Low2Box) 203 162 41 19 39 81 65 45 70 7
31% 32% 29% 34% 29% 31% 34% 35% 32% 29%
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Detailed tables

I am now going to read you a list of statements and | would like you to tell me if you agree with the statement completely, agree somewhat, disagree somewhat or disagree completely: | spend more time with my
children than my parents did with me ?

CHILDREN LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD
TOTAL No, living alone No children under 0-5 6-11 12-17
18
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 29 38 215 288 358
Weighted Base 648 29 37 212 268 324
Agree Completely 257 16 11 73 117 140
40% 55% 30% 34% 44% 43%
Agree somewhat 185 7 9 56 72 100
29% 24% 23% 27% 27% 31%
Disagree somewhat 142 4 5 60 57 61
22% 14% 13% 28% 21% 19%
Disagree completely 61 2 12 20 22 22
9% 6% 33% 9% 8% 7%
Don't know/Refused 3 0 0 3 0 0
1% - - 2% - -
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Agree (Top2Box) 442 23 20 129 189 240
68% 79% 53% 61% 70% 74%
Disagree (Low2Box) 203 6 17 80 79 83
31% 21% 47% 38% 30% 26%
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Lack of attention from parents?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 87 65 61 247 153 80 164 471 49 305 388
Weighted Base 648 88* 68* 45* 231 159 58* 176 419 44* 295 352
Severe negative impact 454 65 51 31 160 109 38 119 304 28 200 253
70% 74% 75% 70% 69% 69% 66% 68% 72% 64% 68% 72%
Somewhat negative impact 164 19 17 12 62 38 17 47 100 12 86 78
25% 21% 25% 26% 27% 24% 29% 27% 24% 27% 29% 22%
K
No impact at all 27 3 0 2 8 12 2 10 13 4 7 19
4% 3% - 4% 4% 7% 4% 6% 3% 9% 2% 5%
B H
Don't know/Refused 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 2
0 2% - - 0 - 1% - 1% - 1% 0
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Lack of attention from parents?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 532 161 57 141 284 208 134 229 284
Weighted Base 648 509 139 54* 136 263 192 127 216 262
Severe negative impact 454 350 104 33 92 193 134 81 150 191
70% 69% 75% 62% 68% 73% 70% 64% 70% 73%
Somewhat negative impact 164 138 26 14 30 64 54 30 56 67
25% 27% 19% 26% 22% 24% 28% 24% 26% 26%
B
No impact at all 27 20 7 6 13 4 4 13 9 4
4% 4% 5% 1% 9% 2% 2% 10% 4% 1%
EF EF HI
Don't know/Refused 3 1 2 1 1 2 0 3 1 0
0 0 2% 2% 1% 1% - 2% 0
A |
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Lack of attention from parents?

CHILDREN LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD

TOTAL No, living alone No children under 0-5 6-11 12-17
18
Base: Parents

Unweighted Base 693 29 38 215 288 358
Weighted Base 648 29 37 212 268 324
Severe negative impact 454 22 26 146 187 224
70% 7% 70% 69% 70% 69%

Somewhat negative impact 164 6 6 58 69 86
25% 20% 17% 27% 26% 26%

No impact at all 27 1 5 9 10 12
4% 3% 13% 4% 4% 4%

Don't know/Refused 3 0 0 0 2 2
0 - - - 1% 1%
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Social difficulties with peers?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 87 65 61 247 153 80 164 471 49 305 388
Weighted Base 648 88* 68* 45* 231 159 58* 176 419 44* 295 352
Severe negative impact 186 24 17 17 56 56 17 38 134 14 81 106
29% 28% 25% 38% 24% 35% 29% 22% 32% 33% 27% 30%
D D G
Somewhat negative impact 391 55 44 25 154 77 36 114 249 21 178 212
60% 63% 65% 56% 67% 49% 62% 65% 59% 48% 60% 60%
E E E E |
No impact at all 61 8 6 2 19 22 4 21 31 8 30 31
9% 9% 10% 5% 8% 14% 8% 12% 7% 18% 10% 9%
H
Don't know/Refused 10 1 0 1 3 4 1 2 5 1 6 3
1% 1% - 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1%
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Social difficulties with peers?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 532 161 57 141 284 208 134 229 284
Weighted Base 648 509 139 54* 136 263 192 127 216 262
Severe negative impact 186 147 39 21 34 74 57 38 58 79
29% 29% 28% 38% 25% 28% 30% 30% 27% 30%
Somewhat negative impact 391 310 81 21 79 167 122 71 132 162
60% 61% 58% 38% 58% 63% 64% 56% 61% 62%
C C C
No impact at all 61 46 15 10 20 20 11 15 23 18
9% 9% 1% 19% 15% 8% 6% 12% 11% 7%
EF EF
Don't know/Refused 10 6 4 3 3 3 1 2 2 4
1% 1% 3% 5% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%
EF
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Social difficulties with peers?

CHILDREN LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD
TOTAL No, living alone No children under 0-5 6-11 12-17
18
Base: Parents

Unweighted Base 693 29 38 215 288 358
Weighted Base 648 29 37 212 268 324
Severe negative impact 186 8 12 60 76 95
29% 28% 33% 28% 28% 29%

Somewhat negative impact 391 16 18 129 162 197
60% 56% 49% 61% 61% 61%

No impact at all 61 3 6 21 25 29
9% 10% 16% 10% 9% 9%

Don't know/Refused 10 2 1 1 5 3
1% 6% 2% 1% 2% 1%
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How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Low income?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

Detailed tables

* small base
REGION AGE
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 87 65 61 247 153 80 164 471 49 305 388
Weighted Base 648 88* 68* 45* 231 159 58* 176 419 44* 295 352
Severe negative impact 176 26 13 11 59 48 18 44 115 15 90 86
27% 29% 20% 24% 26% 30% 32% 25% 27% 34% 30% 24%
Somewhat negative impact 353 44 40 24 136 77 32 89 237 22 156 197
55% 50% 59% 53% 59% 49% 56% 51% 56% 51% 53% 56%
No impact at all 117 18 14 9 36 33 7 42 66 7 49 68
18% 20% 21% 21% 15% 21% 12% 24% 16% 15% 17% 19%
H
Don't know/Refused 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
0 - - 2% - 1% - - 0 - - 0
D
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Low income?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 532 161 57 141 284 208 134 229 284
Weighted Base 648 509 139 54* 136 263 192 127 216 262
Severe negative impact 176 134 42 25 41 51 56 47 55 67
27% 26% 30% 46% 30% 20% 29% 37% 26% 26%
DEF E E HI
Somewhat negative impact 353 276 77 17 61 164 110 46 121 157
55% 54% 55% 32% 45% 62% 58% 36% 56% 60%
CD CD G G
No impact at all 117 98 19 11 33 48 25 32 40 38
18% 19% 14% 21% 24% 18% 13% 25% 19% 14%
F |
Don't know/Refused 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 1% 1% 1% - - 1%
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How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life.

: Low income?

Detailed tables

CHILDREN LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD

TOTAL No, living alone No children under 0-5 6-11 12-17
18
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 29 38 215 288 358
Weighted Base 648 29 37 212 268 324
Severe negative impact 176 9 16 46 76 87
27% 30% 43% 22% 28% 27%
Somewhat negative impact 353 15 14 122 146 176
55% 53% 37% 58% 55% 54%
No impact at all 117 5 7 43 44 60
18% 17% 20% 21% 17% 19%
Don't know/Refused 2 0 0 0 2 1
0 - - - 1% 0
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Genetics?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 87 65 61 247 153 80 164 471 49 305 388
Weighted Base 648 88* 68* 45* 231 159 58* 176 419 44* 295 352
Severe negative impact 100 4 4 4 44 37 8 23 64 13 46 53
15% 4% 6% 9% 19% 23% 13% 13% 15% 28% 16% 15%
AB ABC A GH
Somewhat negative impact 361 65 47 28 129 60 32 96 242 18 152 210
56% 74% 70% 63% 56% 38% 56% 55% 58% 42% 51% 59%
DEF DE E E E | J
No impact at all 171 18 14 11 51 60 16 55 101 11 87 84
26% 21% 21% 25% 22% 38% 27% 31% 24% 25% 29% 24%
ABD
Don't know/Refused 16 1 2 1 8 2 2 2 11 2 11 6
2% 1% 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3% 5% 4% 2%
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Genetics?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 532 161 57 141 284 208 134 229 284
Weighted Base 648 509 139 54* 136 263 192 127 216 262
Severe negative impact 100 86 14 9 20 36 35 18 40 37
15% 17% 10% 17% 14% 14% 18% 14% 18% 14%
B
Somewhat negative impact 361 284 78 25 74 158 104 65 115 158
56% 56% 56% 46% 54% 60% 54% 51% 53% 60%
No impact at all 171 129 42 18 38 62 52 42 53 61
26% 25% 30% 33% 28% 24% 27% 33% 25% 23%
|
Don't know/Refused 16 11 5 2 5 7 2 2 7 6
2% 2% 4% 3% 3% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2%
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Detailed tables

How would you rate the following risk factors in early childhood that may cause behavioral problems and poor academic achievement later in life: Genetics?

CHILDREN LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD
TOTAL No, living alone No children under 0-5 6-11 12-17
18
Base: Parents
Unweighted Base 693 29 38 215 288 358
Weighted Base 648 29 37 212 268 324
Severe negative impact 100 5 6 29 35 53
15% 16% 16% 14% 13% 16%
Somewhat negative impact 361 12 17 126 164 185
56% 41% 45% 59% 61% 57%
No impact at all 171 11 14 48 63 79
26% 37% 38% 23% 24% 24%
Don't know/Refused 16 2 0 8 5 7
2% 7% - 4% 2% 2%
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